2015 LSAC LAW SCHOOL FORUMS

Sponsored by the Law School Admission Council and Participating LSAC-member Law Schools

WHO WILL BENEFIT FROM ATTENDING A FORUM?

Undergraduates, graduates, or career changers who are thinking about law school

Anyone who is thinking about taking the LSAT

Law school applicants who need more information about financing their legal education

VAII of the abovel!

WHAT IS AN LSAC FORUM?

A Law School Forum is your best opportunity to get answers

for all of your questions about law school, the admission

process, and being a lawyer. Attendees get personal attention WHERE AND WHEN CAN

from law school representatives, along with workshops, loads | FIND A FORUM7

of information, all in one place. Admission is free. .
Washington D.C.

WHY SHOULD | GO? Saturday, July 25, 2015

LSAC Forums feature live workshops with insider information Miami, FL

Saturday, September 26, 2015

exclusive to LSAC events. Learn how to finance your legal

education, acquire study tips from an LSAT developer, get Canada (Toronto, ON)
advice from successful applicants and attorneys, get admission Monday, September 28, 2015
advice, and attend diversity panels. Los Angeles, CA

Meet with the law schools of your choice—representatives Saturday, October 10, 2015

from approximately 150 ABA-approved and Canadian law
hools will b labl h New York, NY
schools will be available to chat. Friday, October 16
Saturday, October 17, 2015
HOW DO | SIGN UP? Houston. TX
.. ouston,
Visit LSAC.org/LawSchoolForums for more Monday, October 19, 2015

information and to register!

Atlanta, GA

Friday, October 23, 2015
Aides for persons with visual or hearing impairments may be Boston, MA
available with adequate advance notice. To make arrangements, Thursday, October 29, 2015
call 215.968.1001.

Chicago, IL

Saturday, November 7, 2015
i Law School Admission Council Bay Area. CA

662 Penn Street Newtown PA 18940 i

LSAC o USA 215.9(:8.1(;01 " Thursday, November 12, 2015


http://www.LSAC.org/LawSchoolForums
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